





RCL, RCH 2,4,6 Kits

				Parts	liet		
		-	r	raris		1	
tem	RCL	2 Kit Qty	4 Kit Qty	6 Kit Qty	Part No.		1
1	Locking Leg Cover (37mm)	2	4	6	M810		
2	Locking Leg Base (37mm)	2	4	6	M813	RCL 37mm	RCH 52n
3	Key Barrel	2	4	6	CA1339		~
4	Key	1	2	2	-	1 2.	
5	Allen Key	1	1	1	H034		
6	M6 x 20mm Socket Head Screw	2	4	6	B054		4.
7	M6 Spring Washer	2	4	6	W004	1 (0-7	/ 6
8	M6 x 16mm Flat Washer	2	4	6	W031		5.
9	M6 Nut 30mm x 25mm	2	4	6	N035A	1	~
10	Instructions	1	1	1	R1182	3 10.	
m	RCH	2 Kit Qty	4 Kit Qty	6 Kit Qty	Part No.		9. 8.
10	Locking Leg Cover (52mm)	2	4	6	M812		/ 7.
11	Locking Leg (52mm)	2	4	6	M811		6.
3	Key Barrel	2	4	6	CA1339		
4	Key	1	2	2	-	Tools Required:	
5	Allen Key	1	1	1	H021	Allen Key (provided).	
6	M6 x 20mm Socket Head Screw	2	4	6	B054	Metal Key (provided).	
7	M6 Spring Washer	2	4	6	W004	Notes:	
8	M6 x 16mm Flat Washer	2	4	6	W031	Crossbars and Fit Kits a	
9	M6 Nut 30mm x 25mm	2	4	6	N035A	and are required for indi	
0	Instructions	1	1	1	R1182	Heavy Duty Bars will red	uire a QIVIH
Leg thro	e: Low used ughout uctions.			Fre	ont View:		e
2	Insert the M6 hardware as shown. Finger tighten only at this stage.		M6 Nu	t 30mm	x 25mm -		



